		Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagu	e 🔍		
PURCHASE ORDE			R		
Supplie	r : <u>J AND Z TRUC</u>	KS AND AUTO CENTER	P.O. Number: 202312	4985	
Addres		BUILDING STA. ANA AVENUE, CONER ST. DAVAO CITY	O202312498	58E7E925E0	
	PS Registration N x No. : 09927451	o.: <u>2022032876261062704577</u> 48 <u>2</u>	Date : <u>Dec 07, 2023</u> P.R. No. : <u>202310662</u>	4	
	ation Certificate :		Procurement mode: Shop		
Req. Office : Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management Purchase)					
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditons contained herein:					
Gentier	men: Please furni	sh this office the following articles subject to terms and	conditions contained her	ein:	
$\succ$	f Delivery :	sh this office the following articles subject to terms and Payment Term : <u>ON ACCOUNT</u>			
Date of		Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT	Delivery Term: <b>10 Calend</b>		
Date of	f Delivery :	Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT			
Date of Place of	f Delivery :	Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT SO Warehouse Item BATTERY	Delivery Term: 10 Calend	lar Days	
Date of Place of I.N.	f Delivery : of Delivery : _ <b>PG</b> Quantity/Unit	Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT	Delivery Term: <b>10 Calend</b> Unit Cost	lar Days Amount	
Date of Place of I.N.	f Delivery : of Delivery : _ <b>PG</b> Quantity/Unit	Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT SO Warehouse Item BATTERY 13 plates	Delivery Term: <b>10 Calend</b> Unit Cost	lar Days Amount	

The award is based on Abstract No. **1120234619** created on **November 20, 2023** under Quotation No. **C20236180** opened on **November 16, 2023** 

MAINT OF TOYOTA RESCUE VEHICLE (PN 0130-0197-0001); ISUZU RESCUE VEHICLE (PN 0130-0217-0009); RESCUE VEHICLE (0108-0088-0001 to 0005); HEAVY DUTY RESCUE VEHICLE-CRANE EQUIPPED (0108-0077-0002) ;					
Grand Total Amount in Words : SIXTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND XX / 100	GRAND TOTAL : <b>P 60,400.00</b>				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the F days before the actual delivery of the items covered by this Purchase Orde Conforme : 	PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) er.				
2 O/DEC 2023 (Date)         NOTE:       This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.					

GLOBERT M. GREGORIO